
MNR 
Education & Health/ SINGE 1974 

S. 

No 

Following members are appointed as members for Student Grievance Redressal Committee of MNR 
Dental College & Hospital. 

1 

4 

6 

8 

COMMITTEE 

DESIGNATION 
CHAIRPERSON 

MEMBER 

COORDINATOR 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER (PG 

MALE STUDENT) 

MEMBER (PG 

FEMALE 

STUDENT) 

MEMBER (UG 
MALE STUDENT) 

MEMBER (UG 
FEMALE 

STUDENT) 

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
<NAAC ACCREDITED" 

(Recognized by MH&FW, Govt. of India & Affiliatcd to KNR University of Health Sciences) 
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangarcddy - 502 294, Telangana State, India 

Ph: (08455) 230675, 23.3333. Mobile : 85000 56668, Fax : (08455) 230533/230555/230699 
E-mail : mnrdca mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org 

NAME 

DR SHREYA 

DR VISHNU PRIYA 

DR JAYAPRAKASH 

DR ADITHYA 

MOHAN 

MOHAMMED 

KHALEEL AHMED 

KOMMERA 
NIKITHA REDDY 

SURABHI JAYA 
SHANKARA NAGA 

SAI 

THANDA SREEJA 

Trust Office : MNR Educational Trust, 

DESIGNATION 

READER 

LRCTURER 

PROFESSOR 

PROFESSOR 

PG STUDENT 

PG STUDENT 

UG STUDENT 

UG STUDENT 

MOBILE NO. 

8790820505 

8328368742 

9849061952 

9849730618 

9866043024 

9885219200 

8790820505 

Date: 02.06.2021 

8328368742 

EMAIL ID 

drcolvenkar @gmail.com 

drvishnupriyach @gmail.com 

drip.mds@gamil.com 

dr.adithyamohan@gmail.com 

khaeelahmedmohammed03 @g 
mail.com 

nikkie.reddu@gmail.com 

drcolvenkar@gmail.com 

drvishnupriyach @gmail.com 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
NR Dentai bicge&Hospital 

MNR Nagar, Narapur Foad 

2-23 B/350, Bhagyanagar (Phase I), Near HMT Hills Colony, Opp. JNTU, Kukatpally, Hyderabad- 500 085, Telangana, India. 
Ph:+91-40 -23890835, 23899795, Fax : +91-40 -23897380. E-mail : info@mnrindia.org Website: www.mnrindia.org 




























