

"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH&FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)

MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangareddy - 502 294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 85000 56668, Fax: (08455) 230533/230555/230699

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

Date: 02.06.2021

Following members are appointed as members for Student Grievance Redressal Committee of MNR Dental College & Hospital.

S. No	COMMITTEE DESIGNATION	NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO.	EMAIL ID
1	CHAIRPERSON	DR SHREYA	READER	8790820505	drcolvenkar@gmail.com
2	MEMBER COORDINATOR	DR VISHNU PRIYA	LRCTURER	8328368742	drvishnupriyach@gmail.com
3	MEMBER	DR JAYAPRAKASH	PROFESSOR	9849061952	drjp.mds@gamil.com
4	MEMBER	DR ADITHYA MOHAN	PROFESSOR	9849730618	dr.adithyamohan@gmail.com
5	MEMBER (PG MALE STUDENT)	MOHAMMED KHALEEL AHMED	PG STUDENT	9866043024	khaeelahmedmohammed03@g mail.com
6	MEMBER (PG FEMALE STUDENT)	KOMMERA NIKITHA REDDY	PG STUDENT	9885219200	nikkie.reddu@gmail.com
7	MEMBER (UG MALE STUDENT)	SURABHI JAYA SHANKARA NAGA SAI	UG STUDENT	8790820505	drcolvenkar@gmail.com
8	MEMBER (UG FEMALE STUDENT)	THANDA SREEJA	UG STUDENT	8328368742	drvishnupriyach@gmail.com

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

MAR Dental College & Hospital

MAR Nagar, Narsapur Poad

SANGAREDDY Dist 502394 1

Trust Office: MNR Educational Trust,



MNR DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SANGAREDDY

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Date: 17-01-2022

CIRCULAR

I hereby request all the members of this committee to attend the meeting which will be held on 18th January 2022 at

10:00 a.m. in the board room. Also, I request Transport In charge to be present for the meeting.

Agenda of the meeting: Add additional pickup and drop points.

Schonkon Chairperson,

Committee for Grievance Redressal
Chairperson

Committee for Grievance Redressa

MNR Dental College & Hosps

Committee:

Dr. Shreya

Dr. Vishnu Priya

Dr Ramesh

Dr. Jaya Prakash Dr. Aditya Mohan

Dr. Surabhi Jaya Shankara Naga Sai Surabhi Taya -

Dr. Thanda Sreeja

Dr. AjmeraPprem Sagar

Dr. Sunayana

Mr.Ramesh

PRINCIPAL

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road,

SANGAREDDY Dist.-502 294 (T.S.)



MNR DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SANGAREDDY

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

MINUTES OF MEETING

The meeting of the grievance committee was held on 18th January 2022 at 10:00 a.m. in the board room.

The following members were present

Dr. Shreya

Dr. Vishnu Priya

Dr Ramesh

Dr. Jaya Prakash

Dr. Aditya Mohan

Dr. Surabhi Jaya Shankara Naga

Dr. Thanda Sreeja

Dr. Ajmera Prem Sagar

Dr. Sunayana

Mr. Ramesh

Grievance received

The student complained about adding additional pickup and drop point.

Minutes of the meeting

The meeting commenced with a welcome note by the chairman of the grievance committee. The agenda of the meeting was put forward by the committee members. The transport in charge was informed about the addition of a new stop. The transport in charge agreed to the change and forwarded the proposal to the Assistant Director and management for final approval.

Final redressal

New drop and pick-up points were added for student's convenience.

Chairperson,

Committee for Grievance Redressal

Countities for Grievance Redress:



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
Fax: (08455) 230533

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Annual Report 2021-2022

The Grievance Committee received a total number of 1 grievance. The committee contemplated all the grievances by regularly issuing circulars and meetings. In the year 2021-22, a total of 1 meeting was held and the redressal was sought out for the grievance within 4 days. The minutes of the meetings are documented and duly signed by the GC members.

Chairperson
Committee for Grievance Redfessa
MAR Dentai College & Hospi.



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699
E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Date: 09/09/2020

CIRCULAR

I hereby request all the members of this committee to attend the meeting which will be held on 10th September at 10.00 am, on Zoom. Also, I request the class coordinators and IT- incharge to be present for the meeting.

Agenda of the meeting: Login issues for online classes.

Chairperson,

Committee for Grievance Redressal

Committee for Grievance Redress:
MNR Dentai College & Hossi

Committee:

Dr. Pruthwi Krishna Rudhuganh

Dr. Sathya Prakash * Yatya. P

Dr. V Praneetha Range

Dr. Sushma Reddy

Dr. Tarun Chowdary Turun Chowdon

Dr. Navya

Dr. Prashanth Promonth

Dr. Nithya

PRINCIPAL



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

MINUTES OF MEETING

The meeting of the grievance committee was held on 10th September 2020 at 10.00 a.m. on Zoom.

The following members were present

- Dr. Pruthwi Krishna
- Dr. Sathya Prakash
- Dr. V Praneetha
- Dr. Sushma Reddy
- Dr. Tarun Chowdary
- Dr. Navya
- Dr. Prashanth
- Dr. Nithya
- Mr. Sadanandam, IT-Incharge

Class coordinators-

- 1st year co Ordinator- Dr Sangameshwar
- 2nd-year co Ordinator- Dr. Harsha
- 3rd year co Ordinator- Dr Surekha
- 4th year co Ordinator- Dr Deepika

Grievance received

1 student had complained about login issues, they were unable to login into Zoom.

Minutes of the meeting

The meeting commenced with a welcome note by the chairman of the grievance committee. The agenda of the meeting was put forward by the committee members. All the class incharges were given instructions to explain to the students and also have a trial run with them.

Final redressal

All login issues were addressed and students had no issues joining online classes.

Chairperson,

Committee for Grievance Redressal

Chairperson

Committee for Grievance Redresse

MANR Dental College & Hospi

PRINCIPAL



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Annual Report 2020-2021

The Grievance Committee received a total number of 1 grievance. The committee contemplated the grievance by regularly issuing circulars and meetings. In the year 2020-21, a total of 1 meeting was held and the redressal was sought out for the grievances within a day. The minutes of the meetings are documented and duly signed by the GC members.

Chairperson
Chairperson
Committee for Grievance Redresso
MNR Dental College & Hospi



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences) MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi. Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668, Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Date:3/04/2020

CIRCULAR

I hereby request all the members of this committee to attend the meeting which will be held on 4th April at 10.00 am on Zoom. Also, I request class coordinators to be present for the meeting.

Agenda of the meeting: Audio-visual coordination trouble for online classes.

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road. CAMGAREDDY Dist -502 294 (T.S.

Committee:

Dr. V. Praneetha

Dr. Nalini

Dr. Karthik Roy

Dr. Uday Shankar

K. Neharika

Dr. Harika

Committee for Grievance Redressal Chairperson

Committee for Grievance Redressa MNR Dental College & Hos

PRINCIPAL



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences) MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangareddy, 502294, Telangana State, India Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668, Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699 E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

MINUTES OF MEETING

The meeting of the grievance committee was held on 4th April 2020 at 10:00 am on Zoom.

The following members were present

Dr. V. Praneetha

Dr. Arpita

Dr. Nalini

Dr. Karthik Roy

Dr. Uday Shankar

K. Neharika

Dr. Harika

Class coordinators- 1st year co Ordinator- Dr Sangameshwar

2nd-year co Ordinator- Dr. Harsha

3rd year co Ordinator- Dr Surekha

4th year co Ordinator- Dr Deepika

Grievance received

1 student had complained about having

Minutes of the meeting

The meeting commenced with a welcome note by the chairman of the grievance committee. The agenda of the meeting was put forward by the committee members. A detailed discussion on the various factors affecting the audio-visual coordination was taken into consideration, from which it was understood that the student did not have proper internet facilities as they were residing in remote areas. It was deduced that online classes were difficult for them to follow, hence a decision was made to send the PowerPoint presentations to them to be able to understand the classes.

Final redressal

The HODs from all departments were informed to send the PowerPoint presentation to the students.

Committee for Grievance Redressal

Champerson

Committee for Grievance Rediess MANR Dental College & Hospi.

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road. SANGAREDDY Dist -502 294 (T.S.)



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi. Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Annual Report 2019-2020

The Grievance Committee received a total number of 1 grievance. The committee contemplated the grievance by regularly issuing circulars and meetings. In the year 2019-20, a total of 1 meeting was held and the redressal was sought out for the grievance in a day. The minutes of the meeting was documented and duly signed by the GC members.

PRINCIPAL

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road, SANGAREDDY Dist.-502 294 (T.S.)

PRINCIPAL

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road, SANGAREDDY Bist.-502 294 (T.S.)

Chairperson
Committee for Grievance Redressa
MNR Dental College & Hospita



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences) MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi. Sangareddy, 502294, Telangana State, India Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668, Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699 E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Date: 04/02/2019

CIRCULAR

I hereby request all the members of this committee to attend the meeting which will be held on 06/02/2019 at 10:00 am in the board room.

Agenda of the meeting: Request to wear casual dress instead of regular uniform

Committee for Grievance Redressal

Committee:

Dr. Pruthwi Krishna

Dr. Sathya Prakash

Dr. Arpitha.K

Dr. V Praneetha

Dr. Abhiram

Dr. Tanmay

Dr. Prashanth

Dr. Nithya

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road, SANGAREDDY Dist.-502 294 (T.S

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road, SANGAPERRY

Committee for Grievance Redressa: 119 Dental College & Hosni, 1



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences) MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangareddy, 502294, Telangana State, India Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668, Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

MINUTES OF MEETING

The meeting of the grievance committee was held on 6th February 2019 at 10.00 am in board room

The following members were present

Dr. Pruthwi Krishna

Dr. Sathya Prakash

Dr. Arpitha.K

Dr. V Praneetha

Dr. Abhiram

Dr. Tanmay

Dr. Prashanth

Dr. Nithya

Grievance received

1 student complained about giving permission to wear a casual dress instead of a regular uniform.

Minutes of the meeting

The meeting consisted of the chairman and committee members. The Chairman welcomed the committee and presented the grievance. The request faced many objections and the committee members upheld the decision to continue with the dress code meant for students in the college. This shall assure discipline and neatness in students.

Final redressal

The request was rejected and the same was conveyed to the student

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road, SANGAREDDY DIA FOR 294 (T.S.)

Committee for Grievance Redressal

Chairperson Committee for Grievance Redressa AND Dental College & Hospi

PRINCIPAL



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi. Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Annual Report 2018-2019

The Grievance Committee received a total number of 1 grievance. The committee contemplated the grievance by issuing circulars and meeting regularly. In the year 2018-19, a total of 1 meeting was held and the redressal was sought out for the grievance within a week. The minutes of the meetings are documented and duly signed by the GC members.

PRINCIPAL

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road, SANGAREDDY Dist.-502 294 (T.S

Committee for Grievance Redresse.

MNR Dental College & Hospital MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road,

SANGAREDDY Dist.-502 294 (T.S.)



"NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

COMMITTEE FOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Annual Report 2017-2018

The Grievance Committee received a total number of 0 grievances.

PRINCIPAL.

MNR Dental College & Hospital
MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road,
SANGAREDDY Dist.-502 294 (T.S.)

Chairperson

Committee for Grievance Redressation Rental College & Hosel

PRINCIPAL